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Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 19/03/2024 - 09:58

Mês: Fevereiro/2024

Período: 1 - 29

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 33.879,35 C

01/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.869,11 D 27.010,24 C

01/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 678,93 D 26.331,31 C

02/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 26.321,77 C

05/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 658,93 D 25.662,84 C

05/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 62,01 D 25.600,83 C

06/02/2024 061208 CRED TEV 138.853,05 C 164.453,88 C

06/02/2024 011339 DEB.AUTOR. 138.853,05 D 25.600,83 C

07/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 25.599,24 C

08/02/2024 550747 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 25.428,43 C

08/02/2024 550886 PAG FONE 289,92 D 25.138,51 C

09/02/2024 091315 CRED TEV 223.017,37 C 248.155,88 C

09/02/2024 107712 PAG BOLETO 739,01 D 247.416,87 C

09/02/2024 118021 ENVIO TED 1.450,00 D 245.966,87 C

09/02/2024 118021 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 245.955,87 C

14/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 19.503,39 C 265.459,26 C

14/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 24.894,41 C 290.353,67 C

14/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 44.001,51 C 334.355,18 C

14/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 587,11 C 334.942,29 C

14/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 22.790,26 C 357.732,55 C

14/02/2024 141412 CRED TEV 121.002,08 C 478.734,63 C

15/02/2024 150933 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 483.617,95 C

15/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 13.618,53 D 469.999,42 C

19/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 4.241,44 D 465.757,98 C

19/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 465.750,03 C

20/02/2024 201523 ENVIO TEV 32.129,82 D 433.620,21 C

20/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 18.027,90 D 415.592,31 C

21/02/2024 034846 PAG BOLETO 235,00 D 415.357,31 C
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21/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 415.354,13 C

22/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 11,13 D 415.343,00 C

23/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 417.190,88 C

23/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 7.944,46 D 409.246,42 C

26/02/2024 113334 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 398.580,14 C

26/02/2024 113334 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 398.569,14 C

26/02/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 398.514,14 C

27/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 707.600,14 C 1.106.114,28 C

27/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 4.236,80 C 1.110.351,08 C

27/02/2024 017855 PG ORG GOV 8.309,13 D 1.102.041,95 C

27/02/2024 017901 PG ORG GOV 250,00 D 1.101.791,95 C

27/02/2024 041087 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 1.101.686,95 C

27/02/2024 336043 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 1.101.516,14 C

27/02/2024 336106 PAG FONE 289,40 D 1.101.226,74 C

27/02/2024 271029 ENVIO TEV 2.125,91 D 1.099.100,83 C

27/02/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 4,77 D 1.099.096,06 C

28/02/2024 281431 CRED TEV 40.090,67 C 1.139.186,73 C

28/02/2024 281433 CRED TEV 161.205,06 C 1.300.391,79 C

29/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 938,61 C 1.301.330,40 C

29/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 987,40 C 1.302.317,80 C

29/02/2024 000001 CRED TED 9.608,41 C 1.311.926,21 C

29/02/2024 291604 CRED TEV 235.637,42 C 1.547.563,63 C

29/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.124,43 D 1.545.439,20 C

29/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 148.979,82 D 1.396.459,38 C

29/02/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 714.073,47 D 682.385,91 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


